
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
17 

7 
101 

51 
23 
77 
66 
98 
88 

8 
55 

5 

Name 
Callum Hedge 
Charlie Wurz 
Ryder Quinn 
Jacob Abel 
Liam Sceats 
David Morales 
Ryan Shehan 
James Penrose 
Chloe Chambers 
Thomas McLennan 
Bree Morris 
Lucas Fecury 

Best Tm 
1:29.192 
1:29.390 
1:29.392 
1:29.445 
1:29.477 
1:29.594 
1:29.986 
1:30.010 
1:30.465 
1:30.521 
1:30.948 
1:31.595 

In Lap 
4 
9 

12 
8 

15 
12 
12 

9 
13 

9 
12 
12 

Diff 

0.198 
0.200 
0.253 
0.285 
0.402 
0.794 
0.818 
1.273 
1.329 
1.756 
2.403 

Gap 

0.198 
0.002 
0.053 
0.032 
0.117 
0.392 
0.024 
0.455 
0.056 
0.427 
0.647 

Class 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Finish Flag - 13:49 

Printed: 13/01/2023 1:51:57 pm 

Clerk of Course - Nick Simpson Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Highlands Motorsport Park 

2023 Motorsport NZ Championship Series 
CTFROC 

Practice 2 - 30 min 

Practice started at 13:20:03 

Highlands GT 4.100 km 

13/01/2023 13:20 


